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Championnat départemental SDIS33
SDIS 33 * samedi 25 janvier 2025
Résultats - C6U1618
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Cat Course Temps ':'mO/hY Points
1 2102 AMON-CLEMENT Lena Jsp Saint-medard F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 14:01 13,27 20
2 2119 PERES Emma Jsp Biganos/marcheprime/mios F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 14:07 13,18 20
3 2117 DUSMENIL Lou Jsp Langon / Saint-macaire F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 14:31 12,81 19
4 2156 TAUPIN DARNAUDREYS Aélys Jsp Bassens / Ambes F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 14:40 12,68 19
5 2188 GARON EL HAIDAR Zora Jsp Branne-castillon F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 14:47 12,58 18
6 2174 MEREUZE Lucie Jsp Bordeaux-bastide F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 14:47 12,58 18
7 2226 CLOUARD Eline Jsp Cestas F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 15:24 12,08 17
8 2134 BOSSIS Clelia Jsp Saint-jean d'illac F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 15:28 12,03 16
9 2147 FAUDEMER Léoni Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 15:32 11,97 17
10 2149 EVENOU Agathe Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 15:33 11,96 16
11 2214 DALIBOT Nathanaelle Jsp Nord Médoc F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 15:40 11,87 15
12 2221 BANDERIER Emilie Jsp Cestas F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 15:43 11,83 15
13 2177 TRUCHON HADJ ALI Loubna Jsp Bordeaux-bastide F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 15:44 11,82 14
14 2204 DAILLERE Sarah Jsp Paul Saldou F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 15:45 11,81 14
15 2172 COUTZAC Anna Jsp Bordeaux-bastide F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 15:46 11,80 13
16 2219 BRIANTAIS Eden Jsp Cestas F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 15:55 11,69 12
17 2169 FORTIER Clemence Jsp Mascaret F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 16:00 11,62 13
18 2213 BARTHELEMY Celeste Jsp Nord Médoc F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 16:04 11,58 12
19 2122 DELAGE CARDOSO Eva Jsp Biganos/marcheprime/mios F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 16:05 11,56 11
20 2126 GUERIN Anaelle Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 16:06 11,55 10
21 2148 TRILHA--SENECHAL Nelly Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 16:07 11,54 9
22 2093 HERVE Salome Jsp Libournais F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:24 11,34 11
23 2105 FAVEREAUD Romane Jsp Saint-medard F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:30 11,27 10
24 2097 POUSSART-FAUTRIER Cyrille Jsp Bruges-ornano F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:33 11,24 9
25 2190 LEGROS Maily Jsp Creon / Targon F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 16:41 11,15 8
26 2091 FONTENAUD Anna Jsp Libournais F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:41 11,15 8
27 2184 STEVENSON Sarah Jsp Sauveterre De Guyenne F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:41 11,15 7
28 2111 DUQUET Margot Jsp Ares / Lege F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 16:42 11,14 7
29 2222 GIROD Clarrisse Jsp Cestas F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 16:43 11,13 6
30 2092 HERVE Amandine Jsp Libournais F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:43 11,13 5
31 2192 BLOUIN Manon Jsp Creon / Targon F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 16:44 11,12 6
32 2197 FAUGERE Alicia Jsp Creon / Targon F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 16:45 11,10 4
33 2203 SARTRON Elise Jsp Paul Saldou F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 16:53 11,02 3
34 2224 VUOSO Karen Jsp Cestas F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 16:55 11,00 5
35 2208 TONNELLIER Gabrielle Jsp Val De L'eyre F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 16:57 10,97 4
36 2196 OBLE Marine Jsp Creon / Targon F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 16:59 10,95 3
37 2170 AOUNI Lila Jsp Bordeaux-bastide F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:03 10,91 2
38 2179 WEBER Elana Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 17:04 10,90 1
39 2118 CHATAIGNE Valentine Jsp Langon / Saint-macaire F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 17:10 10,83 2
40 2114 BRETHOUS Lou Jsp Andernos / Lanton F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 17:11 10,82 1
41 2193 HOURMATALLAH Mayna Jsp Bruges-ornano F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 17:20 10,73 0
42 2158 MERLET Mathilde Jsp Bassens / Ambes F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:20 10,73 0
43 2175 MOULIA Chloé Jsp Bordeaux-bastide F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 17:29 10,64 0
44 2088 DANOIS-LAZCANO Angelina Jsp Madere F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 17:34 10,59 0
45 2218 AUDIER Eva Lea Jsp Cestas F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:35 10,58 0
46 2220 ROUVIERE Marion Jsp Cestas F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:38 10,55 0
47 2115 BOCHEREAU Charlotte Jsp Langon / Saint-macaire F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 17:38 10,55 0
48 2215 DAMBLIN Alice Jsp Nord Médoc F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:44 10,49 0
49 2151 ATTWATER Eloise Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:50 10,43 0
50 2154 DANIEL Alice Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 17:52 10,41 0
51 2166 BOUTARD Abigaél Jsp Sud médoc F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 17:53 10,40 0
52 2133 LAVAUD Maron Jsp Saint-jean d'illac F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 17:53 10,40 0
53 2206 BUILS Agathe Jsp Paul Saldou F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 18:01 10,32 0
54 2140 DUPUTZ Alicia Jsp Saint-symphorien F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 18:05 10,29 0
55 2223 PATRIS Daphne Jsp Cestas F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 18:09 10,25 0
56 1936 LOMBARD-LAFON Lucie Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2008 CAF-F C6U1618 18:09 10,25 0
57 2098 NEGRE Loréa Jsp Bruges-ornano F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 18:14 10,20 0
58 2194 LERIS-DONNEADIEU Margot Jsp Creon / Targon F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 18:16 10,18 0
59 2176 OUHANI Ines Jsp Bordeaux-bastide F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 18:27 10,08 0
60 2146 GOMEZ Charlotte Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 18:28 10,07 0
61 2110 MAUDHUIT Sacha Jsp Ares / Lege F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 18:36 10,00 0
62 2153 CHAMBON Mathylde Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 18:50 9,88 0
63 2152 MARTINEZ-MUNOZ Kim Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud F 2011 MIF-F C6U1618 18:50 9,88 0
64 2104 PILLET VAUBAN Marie Alix Jsp Libournais F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 19:02 9,77 0
65 2120 PAVIA Elsa Jsp Biganos/marcheprime/mios F 2010 MIF-F C6U1618 19:04 9,76 0
66 2141 LUBET Lena Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac F 2009 CAF-F C6U1618 19:06 9,74 0
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Pl

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104

Dos

2181
2107
2202
2089
2094
2212
2205
2159
2128
2198
2096
2207
2106
2101
1629
2200
2113
2217
2171
2095
2191
2216
2186
2145
2155
2180
2163
2160
2189
2161
2185
2112
2210
2225
2125
2123
2138
2137

Nom-prénom

BOYER Justine

LECARDEUR Emma
CHEYROU Lucile

ROGER Lilou

JOURDAIN Manon

STOCKER Lucie
DENECHAUD Kyara

MARTIN Margaux
THIBAULT Lenna

BARBERET - DESCAMPS Noemie
MARTIN MAYET Alicia
LENOIR Emy

BARONNET Lucie

BOUCHE Lily
BRAMOULLE-RICHARD Louise
DEBIDOUR Sarah

KLINGER Eloise

VERBREGUE Mathilda
CHAHEDI Marwa

PEYS Charlotte

WALLE Eva

PALAT Lou

PEPIN Mélissa

LAURAIN Triana
MORETTO-STARCK Gabrielle
BOYER Agathe

COMTE Chloé

KIES Kellya

DA SILVA Lana

BRASSART Anais
BLANCHARD Lylou

PLAT Katlheen

DURAND Charlotte
BISSERIER Manoe

BOUAZA LESTANGUET Ambre
PISOWICZ Charline
BERMEJO Lena

BERLEMONT Angelique

Club

Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac
Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac
Jsp Paul Saldou

Jsp Madere

Jsp Libournais

Jsp Nord Médoc

Jsp Paul Saldou

Jsp Bassens / Ambes

Jsp Saint-jean d'illac

Jsp Centre Medoc

Jsp Libournais

Jsp Val De L'eyre

Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac
Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac
Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud
Jsp Centre Medoc

Jsp Andernos / Lanton

Jsp Nord Médoc

Jsp Bordeaux-bastide

Jsp Libournais

Jsp Creon / Targon

Jsp Nord Médoc

Jsp Branne-castillon

Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud
Jsp Bassin Arcachon Sud
Jsp Saint-andre De Cubzac
Jsp Sud médoc

Jsp Branne-castillon

Jsp Creon / Targon

Jsp Bassens / Ambes

Jsp Sauveterre De Guyenne
Jsp Andernos / Lanton

Jsp Nord Médoc

Jsp Cestas

Jsp Bruges-ornano

Jsp Biganos/marcheprime/mios
Jsp Saint-symphorien

Jsp Saint-symphorien

()]
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Année

2010
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2010
2009
2010
2008
2009
2011
2010
2008
2010
2011
2008
2008
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2008
2008
2011

Cat

MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF - F
CAF- F
CAF-F
CAF- F
MIF - F
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF- F
MIF - F
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF- F
MIF - F
CAF - F
CAF- F
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF - F
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF- F
CAF - F
MIF - F
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF - F
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAF- F
CAF - F
CAF - F
CAF- F
MIF - F
CAF- F
CAF-F
MIF - F

Course

CoU1618
C6U1618
CoU1618
C6U1618
CoU1618
C6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
C6U1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
Ce6U1618
CoU1618
C6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
Ce6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
C6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
CoU1618
Ce6U1618
CoU1618
Co6U1618
CoU1618
C6U1618

Temps

19:06
19:06
19:15
19:16
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:28
19:31
19:43
19:53
19:54
19:59
20:14
20:20
20:22
20:28
20:45
20:54
21:04
21:11
21:14
21:16
21:26
21:27
21:46
21:50
22:04
22:08
22:09
22:12
22:29
22:30
23:26
24:49
26:11

Moy

km/h
9,74
9,74
9,66
9,65
9,65
9,65
9,64
9,63
9,62
9,55
9,53
9,43
9,35
9,35
9,31
9,19
9,15
9,13
9,09
8,96
8,90
8,83
8,78
8,76
8,75
8,68
8,67
8,55
8,52
8,43
8,40
8,40
8,38
8,27
8,27
7,94
7,49
7,10

Points
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